CONNECTING WHAT’S NEXT
ADVANCES IN TELEVISION
TRANSMISSION
SOLUTIONS
MARTYN HORSPOOL
PRODUCT MANAGER –TV
MASON, OHIO, USA
1

• Integrated dual pumps in rack
• Compact external heat exchanger, 24V DC
power
• Automatic coolant refilling, reduces on-site
maintenance
• Each PA has 100% Power Supply
Redundancy
• ATSC 1.0 (with 3.0 upgrade path), DVB-T,
DVB-T2, ISDB-T & Analog supported
• DAB/DAB+ also supported
25
KEY FEATURES PRODUCTS
** Band I (Low Band) also available
Band ** Models Power
VHF BIII VLX-OP-1800-R36 1.8kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-3600-R36 3.6kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-5400-R36 5.4kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-7200-R36 7.2kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-9000-R42 9.0kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-10800-R42 10.8kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-14400-R42 14.4kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-18000-R42 18kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-21600-R42 21.6kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-28800-R42 28.8kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-36000-R42 36kW
VHF BIII VLX-OP-43200-R42 43.2kW
CONNECTING WHAT’S NEXT
PA POWER SUPPLY REDUNDANCY
26
2 of 3 High Redudancy Power

CONNECTING WHAT’S NEXT
VLX-OP LIQUID-COOLED (BAND III MODELS)
29
Model  Digital Model Analog Power
OFDM-TV
Power
DAB
Power
ATSC-1
Power
Analog # PA’s # Internal
Pumps
# Heat
Exchangers Rack Info RF Output
Connector
VLX-OP-1800-R36 VLX-OP-AN-4000-R36 1,800W 1,900W 2,300W 4,000W 1 2 1 1 x 36RU 7/8"
VLX-OP-3600-R36 VLX-OP-AN-8000-R36 3,600W 3,800W 4,600W 8,000W 2 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-5400-R36 VLX-OP-AN-12000R36 5,400W 5,700W 6,900W 12,000W 3 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-7200-R36 VLX-OP-AN-16000R36 7,200W 7,600W 9,200W 16,000W 4 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-9000-R42 VLX-OP-AN-20000R42 9,000W 9,500W 11,500W 20,000W 5 2 1 1 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-10800-R42 VLX-OP-AN-24000R42 10,800W 11,400W 13,800W 24,000W 6 2 1 1 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-14400-R42 VLX-OP-AN-32000R42 14,400W 15,200W 18,400W 32,000W 8 2 2 1 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-18000-R42 VLX-OP-AN-40000R42 18,000W 19,000W 23,000W 40,000W 10 2 2 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-21600-R42 VLX-OP-AN-48000R42 21,600W 22,800W 27,600W 48,000W 12 2 2 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-28800-R42 VLX-OP-AN-64000R42 28,800W 30,400W 36,800W 64,000W 16 2 x 2 4 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-36000-R42 VLX-OP-AN-80000R42 36,000W 38,000W 46,000W 80,000W 20 2 x 2 4 4 x 42RU 4-1/2"
VLX-OP-43200-R42 VLX-OP-AN-96000R42 43,200W 45,600W 55,200W 96,000W 24 2 x 2 4 4 x 42RU 4-1/2"
CONNECTING WHAT’S NEXT
VLX-OP LIQUID-COOLED (BAND I MODELS)
30
Model  Digital Model Analog Power
OFDM-TV
Power
ATSC-1
Power
Analog # PA’s # Internal
Pumps
# Heat
Exchangers Rack Info RF Output
Connector
VLX-OP-1500L36 VLX-OP-AN-3500L36 1,500W 2,000W 3,500W 1 2 1 1 x 36RU 7/8"
VLX-OP-3000L36 VLX-OP-AN-7000L36 3,000W 4,000W 7,000W 2 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-4500L36 VLX-OP-AN-10500L36 4,500W 6,000W 10,500W 3 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-6000L36 VLX-OP-AN-14000L36 6,000W 8,000W 14,000W 4 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-9000L42 VLX-OP-AN-21000L42 9,000W 12,000W 21,000W 6 2 1 1 x 42RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-12000L42 VLX-OP-AN-28000L42 12,000W 16,000W 28,000W 8 2 2 1 x 42RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-18000L42 VLX-OP-AN-42000L42 18,000W 24,000W 42,000W 12 2 2 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-24000L42 VLX-OP-AN-56000L42 24,000W 32,000W 56,000W 16 2 x 2 4 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-36000L42 VLX-OP-AN-84000L42 36,000W 48,000W 84,000W 24 2 x 2 4 4 x 42RU 3-1/8"
CONNECTING WHAT’S NEXT
INTUITIVE  GUI  AND
ENHANCED  SECURITY
31